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BASE MATERIALS FOUND IN OFFERED PRODUCT LINES SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
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100 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

101 Agfa Graphics agfagraphics.us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

102 All Graphic Supplies allgraphicsupplies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

103 Arlon Graphics arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3

104 ASLAN, Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG aslan-schwarz.net 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

105 ATP Adhesive Systems atp-ag.com 3 3 3 3 3

106 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

107 Catalina Graphic Films Inc. catalinagraphicfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

108 Continental Grafix USA cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 Contra Vision North America, Inc. contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

110 D&K dkgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

111 DAF Products dafgraphicmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

112 Decal-USA Think Green decal-usa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

113 Dietzgen Corporation (Magic) magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

114 Dotworks dotworks.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

115 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3

116 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

117 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

118 FLEXcon Company, Inc. flexcon.com 3  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 FloorSignage, LLC floorsignage.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 Gans Ink & Supply gansdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 GBC gbcconnect.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

122 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 GPA, Specialty Substrate Solutions askgpa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

125 Griff Paper and Film paperandfilm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

126 Hasco Graphics hascographics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

127 Hexis USA LLC hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

128 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 Kapco (Kent Adhesive Products Company) kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Kernow North America kernowna.com 3 3 3 3

132 Kodak globalbmg.com/kodak/en 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

133 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

135 Mac Papers macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

138 ORAFOL Americas orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Permalite permalite.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 Plastiprint Sales Company plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Quality Media and Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Que Media, Inc que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Ritrama, Inc. ritrama-us.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

145 SEAL sealgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

146 Solar Graphics solargraphics.com 3 3 3

147 Top Value Fabrics tvfmedia.com 3 3 3 3

148 Ultraflex Systems Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3

149 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

FILM, VINYL, AND MORE
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Pressure-sensitive media for wide format applications used in short- or long-term indoor and outdoor environments by vendor.
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